
Timings of 

Examinatio

n 

VI VII VIII IX XI SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT

1 24/02/2020 Monday 048 PHYSICAL EDU.

2 25/02/2020 Tuesday

3 26/02/2020 Wednesday 184 ENGLISH LAG & LIT

4 27/02/2020 Thursday 301 ENGLISH CORE

5 28/02/2020 Friday

6 29/02/2020 Saturday 002 HINDI COURSE A

7 01/03/2020 Sunday

8 02/03/2020 Monday 042 PHYSICS

9 03/03/2020 Tuesday SOCIAL SCI. ENGLISH SCIENCE MATHS PHYSIC/ECONOMICS/POLITICAL SCI. 027 HISTORY

10 04/03/2020 Wednesday 086 SCIENCE

11 05/03/2020 Thursday 055 ACCOUNTANCY

12 06/03/2020 Friday ENGLISH HINDI SANSKRIT ENGLISH BIO/B.ST/GEO. 028 POLITICAL SCI.

13 07/03/2020 Saturday 122 SANSKRIT 043 CHEMISTRY

14 08/03/2020 Sunday

15 09/03/2020 Monday MATHS SCIENCE HINDI SOCIAL SCI. CHEM./ACC/HISTORY

16 10/03/2020 Tuesday

17 11/03/2020 Wednesday SANSKRIT SOCIAL SCI. MATHS ENGLISH 

041 MATH STA.

241 MATH BASIC

19 13/03/2020 Friday 030 ECONOMICS

20 14/03/2020 Saturday 044 BIOLOGY

21 15/03/2020 Sunday

22 16/03/2020 Monday HINDI MATHS SOCIAL SCI. SCIENCE MATHS

23 17/03/2020 Tuesday 041 MATHEMATICS

24 18/03/2020 Wednesday 087 SOCIAL SCIENCE

25 19/03/2020 Thursday SCIENCE SANSKRIT ENGLISH
HINDI/SANS

KRIT
CS/IP/HINDI

26 20/03/2020 Friday 302 HINDI CORE

065 INFORMATICS PRA.

083 COMPUTER SCI.

28 22/03/2020 Sunday

29 23/03/2020 Monday 029 GEOGRAPHY

30 24/03/2020 Tuesday 054 BUSINESS ST.

31 30/03/2020 Monday 039 SOCIOLOGY

DATE SHEET FOR SESSION ENDING EXAMINATION 2019-20

S. N. DATE DAY 

CLASS X CLASS XIICLASS /SUBJECT 

Classes VI to VIII 09:15 

am to 12:00 Noon 

(Reading Time 09:15 to 

09:30 AM)

Classes IX & XI 09:15 AM to 

12:30 PM (Reading Time 09:15 to 

09:30 AM)

18 12/03/2020 Thursday

27 21/03/2020 SATURDAY


